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Remove Question

Replace Question

Assignment name

Chapter coverage 15
Displays with chapters 15
Total points 10
Estimated time 8m 36s

Metrics-based assignment difficulty

History ID

Easy (2), Moderate (7), Hard (1), Very Hard (0)
97041_H_478432388 2

Chapter 15 Homework (The Market For Reserves and the Federal Funds Rate)

Replacement questions are automatically given to students who have not started the assignment. Students who have
already worked on the assignment will get the new question when they start a new attempt. Scores for students who
have already completed their assignment are not adjusted.

Done

Question ID

End-of-Chapter Exercise 23 (static)

Exercise 1.2 (algo)

Exercise 1.4 (static)

End-of-Chapter Exercise 9 (static)

Exercise 2.1 (algo)

Exercise 2.5 (static)

Exercise 2.8 (static)

Exercise 3.1 (static)

Exercise 3.3 (static)

Exercise 4.1 (static)

Replace Question

Learning Objective
The Market for Reserves and the
Federal Funds Rate

The Market for Reserves and the
Federal Funds Rate

The Market for Reserves and the
Federal Funds Rate

Conventional Monetary Policy
Tools

Conventional Monetary Policy
Tools

Conventional Monetary Policy
Tools

Conventional Monetary Policy
Tools

Nonconventional Monetary Policy
Tools and Quantitative Easing

Nonconventional Monetary Policy
Tools and Quantitative Easing

Monetary Policy Tools of the
European Central Bank

Estimated time

Tm 2s

1m 33s

Tm11s

39s

56s

50s

42s

31s

39s

33s
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